
FIS INTER-CONTINENTAL CUP SKI JUMPING WOMEN

6th Inter-Continental Cup Competition SUN 01 FEB 2026

Lillehammer (NOR)
Start Time 13:34

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL End Time 14:40

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Hill Data / Calculation

HILL-SIZE / (95%) 98m (93m) GATE FACTOR 7.00 points per m

K-POINT 90m WIND FACTORS - HEAD / TAIL 8.00 / 12.00 points per m/s

METER VALUE 2.0 points per m  

NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND

CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

KREIBICH Julina GER 87.3 95.5 71.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 47.5 15 0.22 -1.8 116.7 2.

VSC Klingenthal 21 JAN 2007 86.9 92.0 64.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 15.0 16.0 49.0 14 5.6 -0.29 3.5 122.1 1.

WIEGELE Hannah AUT 87.0 95.0 70.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 52.0 15 0.66 -5.3 116.7 2.

Sv Achomitz-zahomc 22 SEP 2001 86.5 91.5 63.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 14 5.6 0.04 -0.3 119.8 2.

HOLZ Alvine GER 86.7 94.5 69.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 49.0 15➔©14 5.6 0.75 -6.0 117.6 1.

WSV 1923 Bad Freienwalde 24 OCT 2004 86.6 90.5 61.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.5 14 5.6 -0.14 1.7 117.8 4.

KAPUSTIKOVA Kira Maria SVK 86.9 94.0 68.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 15 0.82 -6.6 111.4 5.

KPSLSK (Klub priatelov skoku na lyziach a severskej kombinacie) 13 APR 2009 86.4 90.5 61.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 15.5 50.5 14 5.6 0.31 -2.5 114.6 6.

HAECKEL Anne GER 86.4 90.5 61.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 15 0.52 -4.2 106.8 12.

VSC Klingenthal 10 JAN 2005 86.3 92.5 65.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 14 5.6 0.40 -3.2 118.4 3.

TEUBNER Emily GER 86.8 95.0 70.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 15 0.99 -7.9 109.6 9.

SFV Rothenburg 03 NOV 2007 86.6 93.5 67.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 17.0 48.0 14 5.6 0.73 -5.8 114.8 5.

KINDLIMANN Rea SUI 87.5 95.5 71.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 15 0.88 -7.0 112.5 4.

Am Bachtel 04 OCT 2002 87.1 89.0 58.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 50.5 14 5.6 0.34 -2.7 111.4 10.

WADSAK Meghann AUT 87.1 94.0 68.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 47.5 15 0.57 -4.6 110.9 6.

Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler 29 JUN 2007 86.8 89.5 59.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 14 5.6 0.26 -2.1 112.0 8.

KOMAR Tinkara SLO 86.7 93.5 67.0 16.5 17.0 15.5 17.0 15.5 49.0 15 0.67 -5.4 110.6 7.

Ssk Bohinj 24 AUG 2005 86.3 90.0 60.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 14 5.6 0.50 -4.0 112.1 7.

JESENKO Jerica SLO 87.0 92.5 65.0 17.5 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 50.5 15 0.70 -5.6 109.9 8.

SSK NORICA ZIRI 18 APR 2005 86.7 90.0 60.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 14 5.6 0.51 -4.1 112.0 8.

BUFF Simone SUI 87.6 93.0 66.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 15.5 45.5 15 0.68 -5.4 106.1 13.

Einsiedeln 18 JUN 2004 87.0 91.5 63.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 15.0 15.0 46.5 14 5.6 0.61 -4.9 110.2 11.

MESIKOVA Tamara SVK 86.5 91.0 62.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 15 0.74 -5.9 108.6 10.

Sportovy Lyziarsky klub selce 16 JUL 2006 86.3 87.0 54.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 14 5.6 0.42 -3.4 107.2 14.

DUSCHEK Kim Amy GER 86.6 92.5 65.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 15.0 49.0 15 0.86 -6.9 107.1 11.

SK Wernigerode 1911 e.V. 22 DEC 2007 86.3 88.5 57.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 14 5.6 0.42 -3.4 107.2 14.

IMHOF Anja SUI 86.6 91.0 62.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 15 0.73 -5.8 105.7 14.

Einsiedeln 04 JUN 2009 86.1 86.0 52.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 14 5.6 0.17 -1.4 105.7 18.

KOPAC Izadora SLO 86.9 90.0 60.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 14.0 45.0 15 0.37 -3.0 102.0 16.

SSK NORICA ZIRI 09 JUN 2008 86.4 92.5 65.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 15.0 16.5 49.0 15 0.62 -5.0 109.0 12.

KOSNJEK Ajda SLO 87.4 88.0 56.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 15 0.44 -3.5 102.0 16.

NSK TRZIC FMG 21 OCT 2007 87.3 91.0 62.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 49.5 15 0.69 -5.5 106.0 16.

STUETZ Pia AUT 86.3 90.5 61.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 49.0 15 0.67 -5.4 104.6 15.

SV Schwarzach 11 MAY 2009 86.5 89.0 58.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 15 0.50 -4.0 102.0 22.

BOEHME Lia GER 86.9 89.0 58.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.5 15 0.66 -5.3 101.2 18.

VSC Klingenthal 16 JUL 2005 86.7 91.0 62.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 15 0.92 -7.4 104.1 20.

STEPANKOVA Barbora CZE 87.1 87.5 55.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 48.5 15 0.58 -4.6 98.9 22.

TJ Dukla Liberec 13 JUN 2009 87.4 93.0 66.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.0 15 0.53 -4.2 105.8 17.

NEJEDLOVA Natalie CZE 86.6 87.0 54.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 15 0.31 -2.5 101.0 19.

TJ Dukla Liberec 09 MAY 2008 86.6 91.0 62.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 15 1.02 -8.2 102.8 21.

TRITSCHER Luise AUT 85.7 88.0 56.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 15 0.78 -6.2 100.3 20.

WSV Ramsau 13 AUG 2009 85.9 91.5 63.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 15 0.96 -7.7 101.8 23.

KOTHBAUER Sophie AUT 86.1 84.0 48.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.5 15 0.28 -2.2 93.3 24.

UVB Hinzenbach 18 OCT 2003 86.5 91.0 62.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 15 0.37 -3.0 108.5 13.

ZIVIC Ziva SLO 86.7 86.0 52.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.0 47.5 15 0.43 -3.4 96.1 23.

SSK VELENJE 04 NOV 2009 87.5 90.5 61.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 15 0.45 -3.6 104.4 19.

POKORNY Sara AUT 86.6 85.5 51.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 15 0.91 -7.3 93.2 25.

Skisprungclub Wiener Stadtadler 13 MAR 2008 87.1 87.5 55.0 16.5 15.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 15 0.27 -2.2 101.8 23.

HLUKHOVA Zhanna UKR 86.6 90.0 60.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 16.5 15.0 48.5 15 1.10 -8.8 99.7 21.

COP of Winter Sports 04 FEB 2007 87.0 85.0 50.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 48.5 15 0.56 -4.5 94.0 26.
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RANK BIB TOTAL

1. 42 238.8

2. 40 236.5

3. 34 235.4

4. 33 226.0

5. 37 225.2

6. 28 224.4

7. 27 223.9

8. 39 222.9

9. 36 222.7

10. 31 221.9

11. 30 216.3

12. 15 215.8

13. 32 214.3

14. 23 211.4

15. 41 211.0

16. 38 208.0

17. 29 206.6

18. 35 205.3

19. 22 204.7

20. 20 203.8

21. 24 202.1

22. 21 201.8

23. 6 200.5

24. 25 195.0

25. 26 193.7
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NAME NSA SPEED DISTANCE JUDGES MARKS GATE / WIND COMPENSATION ROUND

CLUB DATE OF BIRTH [km/h] [m] POINTS A B C D E POINTS GATE POINTS [m/s] POINTS TOTAL RANK

SVIRIDENKO Alyona KAZ 86.3 82.0 44.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 15 0.33 -2.6 90.9 26.

08 NOV 2008 86.5 86.0 52.0 17.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.5 15 0.32 -2.6 97.9 25.

HASSRICK Estella USA 87.2 84.0 48.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 15 0.76 -6.1 89.9 27.

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Club 21 MAY 2006 87.5 84.0 48.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 48.0 15 0.26 -2.1 93.9 27.

JENCOVA Veronika CZE 87.3 88.5 57.0 13.0 12.5 12.5 13.0 13.5 38.5 15 0.78 -6.2 89.3 28.

TJ Dukla Liberec 24 MAR 2004 86.5 84.0 48.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 14.0 15.0 43.0 15➔©13 0.27 -2.2 88.8 28.

TYROM Kristiane Thuen NOR 86.9 84.5 49.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 14.5 15.0 45.5 15 0.66 -5.3 89.2 29.

Soere Aal IL 12 SEP 2010 86.8 82.5 45.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 45.0 15 0.23 -1.8 88.2 29.

SEDOVA Alissa KAZ 87.0 84.5 49.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 47.0 15 0.88 -7.0 89.0 30.

17 JAN 2007 87.0 81.0 42.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 45.0 15 0.37 -3.0 84.0 30.

Not Qualified for Final Round

GORUNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 87.3 84.0 48.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.5 15 0.91 -7.3 85.2 31.

11 DEC 2007

VIKEN-SLAATTEN Ingrid NOR 86.7 82.5 45.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.5 14.5 46.0 15 0.74 -5.9 85.1 32.

IL Jardar 15 JAN 2010

MACUGA Samantha USA 87.0 80.0 40.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 15 0.38 -3.0 85.0 33.

17 FEB 2001

KARPIEL Kamila POL 87.0 79.5 39.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 48.0 15 0.59 -4.7 82.3 34.

LKS Poroniec Poronin 25 NOV 2001

RULEVA Viktoriya KAZ 86.7 79.5 39.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 45.5 15 0.37 -3.0 81.5 35.

30 DEC 2008

NAESTAD Andrea NOR 86.3 78.0 36.0 15.5 15.5 14.5 15.5 14.5 45.5 15 0.15 -1.2 80.3 36.

Soere Aal IL 20 JUN 2010

WASSER Celina SUI 86.6 76.0 32.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 43.5 15 0.51 -4.1 71.4 37.

Am Bachtel 03 APR 2006

SKADSEM Thia Kaurin NOR 86.6 75.5 31.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 14.0 14.0 42.5 15 0.46 -3.7 69.8 38.

Tromsoe Skiklub 15 AUG 2009

BROBECK Hannah Christina NOR 86.8 71.5 23.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.0 14.5 43.0 15 0.64 -5.1 60.9 39.

IL Jardar 28 FEB 2010

COPENHAVER Kaija USA 85.4 72.0 24.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 14.0 13.5 42.5 15 0.77 -6.2 60.3 40.

Ishpeming Ski Club 23 SEP 2009

HELSTAD Emilie NOR 86.5 62.0 4.0 13.5 13.5 14.0 13.0 12.5 40.0 15 0.71 -5.7 38.3 41.

Otra IL 05 APR 2010

Did not start (DNS)

1 WINGARD Jamay USA 1st round

Jury / Competition Management Judges

COORDINATOR / EQUIPMENT CONTROL NADARKIEWICZ Renata (FIS)  

TD SALVI Franck (FRA) JURY

TD ASSISTANT KARJALAINEN Janne (FIN) JURY

CHIEF OF COMPETITION HANSEN Robert S. (NOR) JURY

A BYSVEEN Trond (NOR)

B JARSVE Kristine (NOR)

C TOIVONEN Petra (FIN)

D FAHLE Alf Kristian (NOR)

E HELGERUD Glenn Remi (NOR)

Competition / Weather Information

BASE VALUES TEMPERATURES [°C] HUMIDITY TANGENTIAL WIND [m/s]

WIND GATE LENGTH AIR TRACK [%] MIN AVG MAX

1st Round 13:34 - 13:58 0.00 15 80.32m light snow -6 -7 90 0.15 0.63 1.10

Second Round 14:20 - 14:40 0.00 15 80.32m light snow -6 -7 91 -0.29 0.42 1.02
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RANK BIB TOTAL

26. 19 188.8

27. 16 183.8

28. 14 178.1

29. 11 177.4

30. 12 173.0

31. 13 85.2

32. 10 85.1

33. 18 85.0

34. 17 82.3

35. 5 81.5

36. 4 80.3

37. 2 71.4

38. 3 69.8

39. 7 60.9

40. 9 60.3

41. 8 38.3

TIME WEATHER
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Statistics

GATE DISTANCE [m] SPEED [km/h] COMPETITORS / NATIONS

NO DIFF MIN AVG MAX MIN AVG MAX IN START LIST STARTED WITH RESULTS

14 -0.80m 1 0 94.5 94.5 94.5 86.7 86.7 86.7 42 / 11 41 / 11 41 / 11

15 40 0 62.0 86.0 95.5 85.4 86.7 87.6

13 -1.60m 1 0 84.0 84.0 84.0 86.5 86.5 86.5 30 / 10 30 / 10 30 / 10

14 -0.80m 14 0 86.0 90.1 93.5 86.1 86.5 87.1

15 15 0 81.0 88.4 93.0 85.9 86.8 87.5

TD Chief of Competition

SALVI Franck (FRA) HANSEN Robert S. (NOR)

Legend

NSA National Ski Association © Gate Change Request by Coach (Jury
Gate -> Coach Gate)

Min Minimum

Max Maximum Avg Average
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ATHLETES FALLS

1st Round

Second Round


